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2023/24 10th round, Match #46
Friday, 24.05.2024, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 26°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

2 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
91 Melnychuk Maksym
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
23 Shershen Mykhailo
7 Kozyrenko Yurii
20 Koltsov Vitalii
18 Sad Valerii
8 Piatov Oleksandr (C)
10 Kozak Aleksandr
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
17 Sitalo Artem

Substitutes
1 Voskonian Valerii
4 Romanchenko Anatolii
9 Kvasov Yaroslav
15 Borovskyi Andrii
19 Lisniak Radion
21 Chenbai Serhii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
30 Alvaro
42 Hadzhuk Illia
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
88 Panasenko Serhii
97 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

1 Kozhukhar Andrii
44 Sakiv Taras
22 Vekliak Bohdan
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
32 Kozik Eduard
71 Chekh Maksym
19 Klymenko Vladyslav
26 Kostenko Yan
28 Polegenko Pavlo
8 Chachua Ambrosii (C)
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
27 Sukhar Tymofii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
16 Riabov Artur
17 Demchenko Yehor
38 Fetko Oleksandr
9 Tlumak Yurii
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
14 Khasa Dzhared
35 Sydun Vadym

Coach
Markevych Myron

Referee:
Kohut Oleh
Assistant 1:
Sobotiuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Sukhenko Ivan
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii
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, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #46
Friday, 24.05.2024, 13:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 26°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 2 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
17 Sitalo Artem 9'

18 Sad Valerii
42 Hadzhuk Illia 19'

20' 71 Chekh Maksym

23 Shershen Mykhailo 45+1'

52' 19 Klymenko Vladyslav

59' 28 Polegenko Pavlo
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen

42 Hadzhuk Illia 63'

64' 19 Klymenko Vladyslav
16 Riabov Artur

64' 26 Kostenko Yan
14 Khasa Dzhared

8 Piatov Oleksandr
88 Panasenko Serhii 71'

10 Kozak Aleksandr
97 Rezepov Denys 73'

78' 10 Igor Neves
17 Demchenko Yehor

17 Sitalo Artem 82'

82' 16 Riabov Artur

9 Kvasov Yaroslav 85'

88 Panasenko Serhii 90+2'

2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri 90+4'
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